DMSB

Int. ADAC Sandbahnrennen

Mihldorf am Inn

ADAC

16.06.2024

Klasse A-Lizenz Seitenwagen

24

26

44

90

92

175

Markus Venus
Markus Eibl

Karl Keil
Hermann Bacher

Andreas Horn
Desiree Holstein

Achim Neuendorf
Johannes Schnaitter

Markus Brandhofer
Sandra Mollema

Manuel Meier
Lena Siebert

Raphael San Millan
Benedikt Zapf

Imanuel Schramm
Patrik Loffler

Pfarrkirchen

Brombachtal

Friedberg

Gengenbach

GailRach

Gengenbach

Berghaupten

Tettnang




